Date III. 18 [8 / 20 09:39			IMA 1200 70143	10 A	
1 X / 20 27:31	Jeb description		Date &Time Complete	d Done	p).
Ref No MAI CT1 2000 8586 144	SAS c-filing		21	1	
Veh No S37 5461 X	E-mall (which the	s, AIC 2hrs)			
17 18/20 09:30.	I-Motor Cinlin	Form			
	1-Motor W/O	Within: OD Thos,	TP 4brs)		
OD OF Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led			North St
3 - 1.0011100 - 2.0011100	Assessment/Surv	cy Report			
"H" Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Proformi Wksp / DRC Assign Wksp / QW: (The second secon	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	Tel: /	Fax:	
- 101 -	SLR 1107 H.	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (32h 1154 h.	***************************************	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pcr	lod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)	5
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [5	Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	J 1±
Year of Registration: (') V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()		• •	
tamicatzkeninies. 2005 azatelejek:	Tarana da			ASSESS A	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Infor	discourage description of the property of the debate.	Character Street Street Street Street	I have been been been been been been been be	Treese Control of the	- AN - 117 - 17
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure			No. of A.		c our emper
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:) () ; To	owing Co: (· , '	,)
unimers - Fine nomes expresses	TENER DE L'ANNE DE L'ANNE DE L'ANNE				17.
The state of the s	V-45-05 100-40	antinent in	STREETS TO SECTION STREET	1931 Walter And Caleston Co.	F-4
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourlesy Car ()		- H-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	1 1			4 6	
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 	000	- 4	1		
Injurji :					
Charles and Charles Progress (Charles Charles)		eneranasen		THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
				ISBN MARKET AND CARSENSO KILL	
Control of the contro				THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Control of the contro		44.5		THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Control of the contro		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Charles and Charles Progress (Charles Charles)				THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Davione and dances and a second secon				THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	AVANIU(1)
Direction	2004243) All 1 Applicant	insection Gliscitiss	30.00	
Duty Came of National States of the States o	2004243) All 1 Apoldent) DA 1 Damege	Institut Gliscitis Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN		AVANIU(1)
Duty Came of National States of the States o	2004243) AR 1 Assident) DA : Damege) TF 1 Towing F) FF : Follow-T	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN	C (538) 549/543 5120	AVANIU(1)
Daty Com - Nation es de la company de la com	2004243	AR Acoldent) DA Damege) TF Tewing F) FT Fellow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN	C (530) 510545 5120 530 2005)	AVANIU(1)
Administration of the property	2004243) AR Accident) DA Damega) TF Tewing F) FT Follow-Ti) FT Follow-Ti For claiming as i) TR Re-Inspec	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey arough Survey (Reservey) toingt INC Only (woll o Jan	C (538) \$40/543 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75	AVANIU(1)
Dutyfford anglans and harden and	2004243) AR Accident) DA Damege) TF Tewing F () FT Follow-Ti) PT Follow-Ti Per glaining 2	Reporting (330); Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toingt INC Only (world Jan tion	C (530) 510545 5120 530 2005)	AVANIU(1)
Districting and training and an appropriate an age of Portion; amaged Portion;	2004243	AR: Accident DA: Damege The Tewing F FF: Follow-Ti FF: Follow-Ti FF: Fullow-Ti FF: Ful	Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toingt INC Only (wolld Jan illon SMRT Survey nal Services:-	C (53.0) \$105.435 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	AVANIU(1)
Districting and training and an appropriate an age of Portion; amaged Portion;	2004243	AR: Accident) AR: Accident) DA: Demege.) TF: Tewing F) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Accining E) NI: I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toingt INC Only (wolld Jan ilian SMRT Survey and Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance redination	C (538) \$40/543 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75 \$160	AVANIU(1)
Datarong Anglians Anglian MA Intrincitle Particular Section (No. 1997) Contact No. 1997 Camaged Portion:	2004243	AR: Accident) AR: Accident) DA: Demege.) TF: Tewing F) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Accinence) NI: Idae DA: 1) NTUC Addition QD: *NS: Courtery *NS: Gourtery *NS: Hapeir C *NY: Fact Rep.	Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) toingt INC Only (wolld Jan floon SMRT Survey and Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance redination or inspection	C (53.0) \$100 \$2.0 \$100 \$2.0 \$100 \$2.0 \$100 \$2.0 \$100 \$2.0 \$2000 \$2.0 \$2000 \$2.0 \$2000 \$2.0 \$2000 \$2.0	AVANIU(1)
Deterring Exchanges and American Section (Contact Mo: Contact Mo: Co	2004243	AR: Accident) AR: Accident) DA: Demege) TF: Tewing F) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Gallinghau i) TR: Re-inspec) NI: Idae DA i) NTUC Additio QD in NS: Courtery in NS: Courtery in NS: Repeir C in NS: Fast Rep in NS: TY Col TR: (NII): TY	Reporting (530); Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Reservey) rough Survey (Reservey) rough Survey (Reservey) (C (538) \$40/543 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75 \$160	AVANIU(1)
Date Congress of the Congress	2004243	AR: Accident) AR: Accident) DA: Demege.) TF: Tewing F) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Follow-Ti) FT: Glainshie A () TR: Re-inspec) NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addition () NT: Courtery *NS: Courtery *NS: Gardery *NS: Repeir C *NY: Fast Rep +NB: DV / Col	Reporting (530); Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN rough Survey rough Survey (Reservey) rough Survey (Reservey) rough Survey (Reservey) (C (530) \$120 \$200 \$30 \$200 \$3160 \$35 \$3160 \$325 \$310 \$320 \$320 \$320 \$320 \$320 \$320 \$320	AVANIU(1)

120 AL + 170

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
- aforesaid.

ACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	18/08/2020 09:39		
Date Of Accident	17/08/2020 09:30		
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TWDS PIE B4 PUNGGOL BRIDGE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT5461X		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	MDM NUR FAJARIAH BINTE SA'ADON		
NRIC No	SXXXX261C		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96282594		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96282594		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI		
Model	130		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	DMPCSN3069371900		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	MDM NUR FAJARIAH BINTE SA'ADON		
NRIC No	SXXXX261C		
Date Of Birth	05/01/1989		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	19/07/2010		
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS		
Gender	FEMALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96282594		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-96282594		
EMail Address	NOEMAIL		

BLK 674A YISHUN AVE 4 #10-734 Address Postcode 761674 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 3 involved in the accident YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 **SLR1107H** Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

SMR1811X

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MDM NUR FAJARIAH BINTE SA'ADON

BODY

SJT5461X

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to reguldiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

agreement and the same

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder: Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

infront of me suddenly, vehicle B to a stop, I followed suit. down and slowed come to surge forward (SLR 1107H) collided onto me mu rear portion causing vehicle ((SMR 1811X). collided onto and

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

parameter and and

me (If d

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Just)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

DMPCSN 3069371900

建筑市场和水车里上



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MXLE N BN ANGCOSA COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFS

CERTIFICATE NO

DMPCSN3069371900

Engine No : 04FC9U750034

Index Mark and Registration

SJT5461X

Chassis No: EMHDC51DHAU219140

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

MOM NUR PACARIAN BINTE SA'ADON

3. Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for

(15:13 BOURS)

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

18 OCTOBER 2020

IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

. AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

-- 8\$100.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN.

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER

(B) ANY DIMER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER DAWS OR PROBLETIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OF HAS BEEN SO PREMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use *...

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OF REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST MACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL. SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRACE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED .

ONE TIME MAINER OF EXCESS FOR THE PIEST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS POR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SCIARMART PINANCIAL SERVICES P/L AS HE DENER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see rev Third-Party Risks and Compensations

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

Date of Ascident	: 17/01/2000 Accident Time: 093044 (24-ER-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: TPE TWOS PIE Before Punggol Bridge
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SJT 5461X Vehicle Make/Model: Hyundai 1301
Institute Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMPCSN 3069371900
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/individual Nur Faja riah Binte Salador
D of Registered Owner	: Co Rég No: Owner's NRIC No: St. 9002611
DRIVER'S Name	Over Fajariah Bonte DRIVER'S NRIG No: 18 900261C
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	OS Jan 1989 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 19 Jul 2010
Relationship ber, Owner & Drive	s spouse Parents Children Sibling Briglioyee Onder
DRIVER'S Address	APT BIK 674A Yishun Avenue 4 HIO-734 Singapore 76167
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No	1. : [] 9628 2594 2] -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR VOURDOOR (eg: working inside or outside of anota)
Email Address	: 1.faj anah 05@gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINEYD & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only \ Claim Giver Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passongers (including Was the socident reported to the Was there any video Captured b	police? YES \ (NO Passenger Name: Gender M/F y car carnera: YES \(NO Any Injuries: \(\foliage \) NO Injured Name: \(\foliage \) Nur Fajariah
Exact purpose for which vehicle	Injured Name:e was being used at the time of accident; Pri the use \ Wark purpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (If any)
Yakicha Rag No: SLR [107 H	Vehicle Reg No: SMR 18 11X
Vekiele MakelMadel:	Vehicle bisks bladel:
Name DRIVER:	Natité DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER.	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & Add:
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Ray No:	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Maket Woodel.	Vehicle Mules Model:
Same ORIVER.	Harris DR.IVER
CNS DRIVER	(C.N.) DRIVER
391.E9 \$ Con 1:0 & 110	names a Comp & thi